
Incumbent Reclassifications

Division Position # FTE  Previous Position Title Grade
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Date
FTE New Position Title Grade

Old Rate of 

Pay
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Pay
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Vacant Reclassifications

Division Position # FTE  Previous Position Title Grade 
Effective 

Date

Action 

Date
FTE New Position Title Grade 

Old Min 

Salary

Old Max 

Salary

New Min 

Salary

New Max 

Salary

Library Services 00003236 1.0 Service Desk Specialist l TRD 11 3/20/2023 5/8/2023 1.0 Purchasing Coordinator GEN 12 $39,969.00 $59,953.00 $36,870.00 $55,305.00

Library Services
00003239  

00003240

0.5               

.25

Interlibrary Loan 

Specialist  Service Desk 

GEN 11       

TRD 11
3/10/2023 5/8/2023 0.75 Librarian GEN 14

$33,384    

$39,969

$50,077      

$59953
$48,334.00 $72,503.00

Office of Homelessness and Criminal 

Justice Reform
00008588 1.0

Director - Programs and 

Partnerships - TL
GEN 18 4/30/2023 5/8/2023 1.0

Associate Director - Office of 

Homelessness and Criminal 

Justice Reform - TL

GEN 18 $96,394.00 $144,592.00 $96,394.00 $144,592.00

Office of Homelessness and Criminal 

Justice Reform
00009393 1.0

CoC Program Coordinator 

- TL
GEN 13 4/30/2023 5/8/2023 1.0

Program and Grants Manager 

- TL
GEN 16 $41,640.00 $62,460.00 $66,128.00 $99,193.00


